
              Winkler Thanks for Giving Half Marathon Run 

                              October 6, 2018 

                                Winkler, MB 

 

 

 

 

                              OVERALL RESULTS 

                            DISTANCE CERTIFIED 

 

 

                                                               PLACE IN 

  PLACE    NAME                        GENDER   AGE GROUP   AGE GROUP GENDER   TIME 

  =====    =======================     ======   =========   ================= ======= 

    1      Levi Warkentine               M        M20-29      1/4      1/14   1:21:49    

    2      Kevin Harder                  M        M20-29      2/4      2/14   1:22:13    

    3      Lee Siemens                   M        M30-39      1/5      3/14   1:29:38    

    4      Cameron Murray                M        M40-49      1/2      4/14   1:32:50    

    5      Bob Cox                       M        M50+        1/3      5/14   1:33:11    

    6      Shawn Loewen                  M        M20-29      3/4      6/14   1:35:09    

    7      Mark Tiessen-Dyck             M        M30-39      2/5      7/14   1:36:57    

    8      Adam Mangin                   M        M30-39      3/5      8/14   1:40:55    

    9      Thomas Elskamp                M        M40-49      2/2      9/14   1:43:21    

   10      Janelle Krahn                 F        F30-39      1/1      1/9    1:44:35    

   11      Chad Berg                     M        M50+        2/3     10/14   1:47:24    

   12      Doug Dejong                   M        M50+        3/3     11/14   1:49:45    

   13      Abe Dueck                     M        M20-29      4/4     12/14   1:51:41    

   14      Kayla Bennett                 F        F20-29      1/5      2/9    1:51:43    

   15      Matt Friesen                  M        M30-39      4/5     13/14   1:52:12    

   16      Joline Toews                  F        F40-49      1/1      3/9    1:59:45    

   17      Jessie Bates                  F        F20-29      2/5      4/9    2:01:49    

   18      Kara Bryson                   F        F20-29      3/5      5/9    2:03:37    

   19      David Schmidt                 M        M30-39      5/5     14/14   2:05:56    

   20      Nancy Bezan                   F        F50+        1/2      6/9    2:08:51    

   21      Amy Dyck                      F        F20-29      4/5      7/9    2:15:03    

   22      Suzy Dueck                    F        F20-29      5/5      8/9    2:15:04    

   23      Michelle Stelmach             F        F50+        2/2      9/9    2:22:40    

 

 

 

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                  Winkler Thanks for Giving Half Marathon 

                              October 6, 2018 

                                Winkler, MB 

 

 

 

              AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY 

 

***** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Winkler Thanks For Giving Half Marathon ********** 

 

    1 Levi Warkentine           1:21:49  

    2 Kevin Harder              1:22:13  

    3 Lee Siemens               1:29:38  

 

***** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Winkler Thanks For Giving Half Marathon ********** 

 

    1 Janelle Krahn             1:44:35  

    2 Kayla Bennett             1:51:43  

    3 Joline Toews              1:59:45  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 29 

 

    1 Levi Warkentine           1:21:49  

    2 Kevin Harder              1:22:13  

    3 Shawn Loewen              1:35:09  

    4 Abe Dueck                 1:51:41  



 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 39 

 

    1 Lee Siemens               1:29:38  

    2 Mark Tiessen-Dyck         1:36:57  

    3 Adam Mangin               1:40:55  

    4 Matt Friesen              1:52:12  

    5 David Schmidt             2:05:56  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 49 

 

    1 Cameron Murray            1:32:50  

    2 Thomas Elskamp            1:43:21  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 & Over 

 

    1 Bob Cox                   1:33:11  

    2 Chad Berg                 1:47:24  

    3 Doug Dejong               1:49:45  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 29 

 

    1 Kayla Bennett             1:51:43  

    2 Jessie Bates              2:01:49  

    3 Kara Bryson               2:03:37  

    4 Amy Dyck                  2:15:03  

    5 Suzy Dueck                2:15:04  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 39 

 

    1 Janelle Krahn             1:44:35  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 49 

 

    1 Joline Toews              1:59:45  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 & Over 

 

    1 Nancy Bezan               2:08:51  

    2 Michelle Stelmach         2:22:40 




